
PLACE STICKER HERE

(Office use only)

Step 3: Fill out form & enclose payment/Tercer Paso: Llena la forma y poner su pago

Harmann Studios, Inc.
222 Steele Street - Algoma, WI 54201

1-800-236-8910
Preble HS 15-16

Please use separate envelope for each student. 
Solo usa un sobre por cada estudiante.

Questions? DO NOT call the school.  Call Harmann Studios Customer service @ 1.800.236.8910 ext. 3, or email your 
questions to customercare@harmann.com.

Check Policy

Your account may be elctronically charged or drafted for the face amount of the check, the 
below service fee, plus applicable bank fees if your check is returned for insufficient (NSF) or 
uncollected funds.  You have the right to revoke this transaction.  Thank you for your business.

The service fee added to all returned items is $35.00 plus all applicable bank fees.

Package Bonus Options

Personalized Wallets

Retouching

Hollywood Effect

Red

$ 8.00

$ 3.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

Grand Total

Make checks payable to: “Harmann Studios”

Preble HS 15-16

RETOUCHING PERSONALIZED 

WALLETS

Effect

$8.00 $3.00 $4.00

Total
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Step 1:Choose Package /Premed Paso: Escoge un Paquete

Late orders are subject to a $5.00 processing fee. 
Los perdios tardes pueden tener una coste extra de $5.00.

Step 2: Choose Enhancements / Segundo Paso: Escoge un Intensification

BACKGROUND 

COLOR

$4.00

You can change your background 
color to red, green, or blue.  
Standard color is gray.

See reverse side for sample and 
description.

See reverse side for sample and 
description. Have all your wallets personalized 

with a decorative border including 
your name and the year.

STUDENT’S LAST NAME

STUDENT’S FIRST NAME

TEACHER/HOMEROOM

PHONE NUMBER GRADE

Green Blue

YOUR PICTURE DAY IS:  

Option

1-8x10

2-5x7s

4-3x5s

8-Wallets (2.5x3.5)

16-Exchanges (1.75x2.5)

1-10x13

1-8x10 Brilliant Border

1-8x10 Black & White

1-3x5 Magnet

Image CD (cannot use with pkg 7)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$30.00

BONUS OPTIONS

Package 7

Design your own 
Package

Select any four
bonus options 

except 29

Only $31.00

August 12th, 13th & 18th

Tear along perforated edge and enclose in envelope

Name on Card ____________________________________

Authorized Signature_______________________________

Card Number______________________________ EXP Date___________ 3 Digit Security Code (CVV)_________

Address, City, State, Zip_________________________________________________ MC Visa

Package 2

1-8x10, 2-5x7s,
2-3x5s, 8-Wallets, 

Only $25.25

Package 3

2-5x7s, 2-3x5s,
4-Wallets, 

16-Exchanges

Only $23.75

Package 4

1-5x7, 2-3x5s, 
4-Wallets, 

16-Exchanges

Only $20.50

Package 5

2-3x5s, 
16-Exchanges

Only $17.75

Package 1

2-8x10s, 2-5x7s,
2-3x5s, 

16-Exchanges

Only $29.00

GET 12 WALLETS FOR THE SAME PRICE AS 8 WALLETS 

IN PACKAGES 8-12!

Package 8

12 Wallet Bonus + Package 1

$36.75

Package 9

12 Wallet Bonus + Package 2

$33.00

Package 10

12 Wallet Bonus + Package 3 

$31.50

Package 11

12 Wallet Bonus + Package 4

$28.25

Package 12

12 Wallet Bonus + Package 5

$25.50

DO YOU 

WANT A 

GREAT 

DEAL?

NOTE: Bonus Options can only be pur-
chased after purchasing a package (1-12)

RETAKES:  Second Sittings will be made by returning your package plus a $5.00 fee to the photographer on retake day.  Free retakes will 
only be given for closed eyes or damaged image files.


