Please use separate envelope for each student.



Harmann Studios, Inc. 222 Steele Street - Algoma, WI 54201

1-800-236-8910

Preble HS 15-16

### Step 1: Choose Package /Premed Paso: Escoge un Paquete

DO YOU WANT A GREAT DEAL?

## GET 12 WALLETS FOR THE SAME PRICE AS 8 WALLETS IN PACKAGES 8-12!

Package 1 Package 2 Package 3				NOTE: Bonus Options can only be purchased after purchasing a package (1-12)			
2-8x10s, 2-5x7s, 2-3x5s,	1-8x10, 2-5x7s, 2-3x5s, 8-Wallets,	2-5x7s, 2-3x5s, 4-Wallets,	Option				
16-Exchanges		16-Exchanges	20	1-8x10	\$7.75		
Only \$29.00	Only \$25.25	Only \$23.75	21	2-5x7s	\$7.75		
Package 8 12 Wallet Bonus + Package 1	Package 9  12 Wallet Bonus + Package 2	Package 10 12 Wallet Bonus + Package 3 \$31.50	22	4-3x5s	\$7.75		
\$36.75	\$33.00		23	8-Wallets (2.5x3.5)	\$7.75		
Package 4	Package 5 2-3x5s, 16-Exchanges	Design your own Package Select any four bonus options	24	16-Exchanges (1.75x2.5)	\$7.75		
1-5x7, 2-3x5s, 4-Wallets,			25	1-10x13	\$12.00		
16-Exchanges			26	1-8x10 Brilliant Border	\$10.00		
Only \$20.50	Only \$17.75		27	1-8x10 Black & White	\$10.00		
Package 11 12 Wallet Bonus + Package 4	Package 12 12 Wallet Bonus + Package 5	MOST Only \$31.00	28	1-3x5 Magnet	\$8.00		
\$28.25	\$25.50		29	Image CD (cannot use with pkg 7)	\$30.00		

**RETAKES:** Second Sittings will be made by returning your package plus a \$5.00 fee to the photographer on retake day. Free retakes will only be given for closed eyes or damaged image files.

#### Step 2: Choose Enhancements / Segundo Paso: Escoge un Intensification

#### RETOUCHING

See reverse side for sample and description.

\$8.00

## HOLLYWOOD Effect

See reverse side for sample and description.

\$3.00

## BACKGROUND GOLOR

You can change your background color to red, green, or blue. Standard color is gray.

\$4.00

# PERSONALIZED WALLETS

Have all your wallets personalized with a decorative border including your name and the year.

\$4.00

**Questions?** DO NOT call the school. Call Harmann Studios Customer service @ 1.800.236.8910 ext. 3, or email your questions to customercare@harmann.com.

## Step 3: Fill out form & enclose payment/Tercer Paso: Llena la forma y poner su pago

Late orders are subject to a \$5.00 processing fee

Tear along perforated edge and enclose in envelope

				1			
Name on Card		Card Number		EXP Date	3 Digit Security Code (CVV)		
Authorized Signature	MasterCard	Address, City, State, Zip	VISA			Vis	sa
PLA	ACE STICKER HER	E	Make checks	s payable to: "Har	mann Studios" \$ 8.00	Total	

DI A CE CEICWED HEDE	Make checks payable to: "Har	mann Studios"	Total
PLACE STICKER HERE (Office use only)	Retouching	\$ 8.00	\$
	Hollywood Effect	\$ 3.00	\$
	Personalized Wallets	\$ 4.00	\$
STUDENT'S LAST NAME	Red Green Blue	\$ 4.00	\$
	Package	Bonus Options	\$
STUDENT'S FIRST NAME			\$
			Ψ
TEACHER/HOMEROOM			\$
			\$
PHONE NUMBER Check Policy GRADE			\$
Your account may be eletronically charged or drafted for the face amount of the check, the below service fee, plus applicable bank fees if your check is returned for insufficient (NSF) or			\$
uncollected funds. You have the right to revoke this transaction. Thank you for your business.  The service fee added to all returned items is \$35.00 plus all applicable bank fees.			Ψ
Studios Preble HS 15-16			\$